Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51991623   page 1
January 29, 2026 11:42 AM
Top Product Features
•	 Selectable lumens (low/medium/high) and selectable CCT (3500K/4000K/5000K) in 80 CRI for use in a variety of
applications and stock simplicity
•	 Selectable lumens offered in both standard selectable and high output selectable options

PS51991623   page 2
January 29, 2026 11:42 AM
Achieva Ordering Information/Performance - Round Lens
Default CCT/Lumen Setting: 4000K / Med Power
Size Catalog Number Pack
Lumen
Setting CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered
Nominal Lumens  Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Glare Performance
UGR (1)
Max
Luminance (1)
2x4
24ARS-L3C3-UNV Single Carton
Low
3500K 80 3407 24.8 137 19.0 1703
4000K 80 3532 24.2 146 19.2 1765
5000K 80 3519 24.9 141 19.1 1759
Medium
3500K 80 4566 34.4 133 20.0 2282
4000K 80 4777 33.3 143 20.2 2388
24ARS-L3C3-UNV-MP2 (1)
(1) Product discontinued. Check
portal for inventory levls.
Multi-Pack (2)
5000K 80 4718 34.5 137 20.2 2358
High
3500K 80 5877 47.0 125 20.9 2937
4000K 80 6254 45.5 138 21.1 3126
3500K 80 6078 46.4 131 21.1 3059
2x4 Single Carton
Low
3500K 90 3435 24.6 140 19.1 1717
4000K 90 3495 24.0 145 19.1 1747
5000K 90 3443 24.6 140 19.1 1721
Medium
3500K 90 4602 33.9 136 20.1 2300
24ARS-L3C39-UNV (1) 4000K 90 4710 32.9 143 20.2 2354
5000K 90 4614 33.8 136 20.1 2306
High
3500K 90 6032 45.3 133 21.0 3015
(1) Product discontinued. Check
portal for inventory levls.
4000K 90 6172 43.9 141 21.1 3085
5000K 90 5939 45.3 131 21.0 2968
2x4 Single Carton
Low
3500K 80 6331 47.5 133 21.2 3164
4000K 80 6630 46.0 144 21.3 3314
5000K 80 6528 47.6 137 21.3 3263
Medium
3500K 80 6971 53.5 130 21.5 3484
24ARS-L3C3-HO-UNV (1) 4000K 80 7332 51.6 142 21.7 3665
5000K 80 7186 53.6 134 21.6 3592
High
3500K 80 7652 60.9 126 21.8 3825
(1) Product discontinued. Check

PS51991623   page 3
January 29, 2026 11:42 AM
Achieva Ordering Information/Performance - Round Lens
Default CCT/Lumen Setting: 4000K / Med Power
Size Catalog Number Pack
Lumen
Setting CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered
Nominal Lumens  Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Glare Performance
UGR (1)
Max
Luminance (1)
2x2
22ARS-L3C3-UNV Single Carton
Low
3500K 80 2767 20.8 133 20.5 2520
4000K 80 2867 20.2 142 20.6 2611
5000K 80 2823 20.8 136 20.6 2571
Medium
3500K 80 3488 27.2 129 21.3 3177
4000K 80 3646 26.3 139 21.5 3321
22ARS-L3C3-UNV-MP4 (1)
(1) Product discontinued. Check
portal for inventory levls.
Multi-Pack (4)
5000K 80 3563 27.2 131 21.4 3245
High
3500K 80 4183 33.4 125 21.9 3810
4000K 80 4308 32.9 131 22.0 3924
5000K 80 4229 33.3 127 22.0 3852
2x2 Single Carton
Low
3500K 90 2729 20.2 135 20.5 2486
4000K 90 2755 19.7 140 20.5 2509
5000K 90 2694 20.1 134 20.4 2454
Medium
3500K 90 3458 26.4 131 21.3 3150
22ARS-L3C39-UNV (1) 4000K 90 3532 25.6 138 21.3 3217
5000K 90 3424 26.2 131 21.2 3119
High
3500K 90 4157 33.0 126 21.9 3786
(1) Product discontinued. Check
portal for inventory levls.
4000K 90 4218 32.8 128 22.0 3842
5000K 90 4186 33.0 127 21.9 3813
2x2 Single Carton
Low
3500K 80 5001 38.4 130 22.4 4588
4000K 80 5263 37.0 142 22.6 4828
5000K 80 5142 38.4 134 22.5 4717
Medium
3500K 80 5417 42.3 128 22.7 4969
22ARS-L3C3-HO-UNV (1) 4000K 80 5705 40.7 140 22.9 5233
5000K 80 5551 42.2 131 22.8 5092
High
3500K 80 5973 46.8 128 23.0 5479
(1) Product discontinued. Check